
 Chase County District Court  
 

 Attorney Dockets  

 11/14/2018 between  11/14/18  and  12/31/2019  
 

 

 TIME CASE/PLAINTIFF DEFENDANT HEARING TYPE/RESULT 
Atherton & Huth 

 Atherton Stephen 
 11/20/2018   9:00 2018-PR-000015 

 
 Hearing on Petition 

 

 

 
 11/20/2018  10:30 2018-CR-000042 

 Voelker Dominic Louie  
 Preliminary 

 

 

 
 11/27/2018   9:00 2018-LM-000035 

 Kirk Cody  
 Answer Date 

 

 Glanville Robert L  
 

 Huth Deborah 
 11/19/2018   1:30 2018-DM-000014 

 Peters Trey Douglas  
 Hearing on Petition 

 

 Miller Natasha Marie  
 



 

Foulston Siefkin LLP 

 Mannebach Nathaniel 
 1/22/2019   2:00:0 2018-CV-000010 

 Byrd Giles Edwin  
 Hearing 

 

 Lollar Lonetta L.  
 



 

Hamilton Laughlin Barker Johnson & Watson 

 Jones Jeffrey 
 11/29/2018  10:00 2018-TR-000653 

 Grayson Cierra Rachelle  
 Sentencing 

 

 

 



 

Helbert & Allemang 

 Allemang Richard 
 11/29/2018   9:30 2018-CR-000036 

 Smith Devin Michael  
 Sentencing 

 

 

 
 12/3/2018   1:30:0 2018-CR-000006 

 Talkington Cyrus  
 Sentencing 

 

 

 
 1/22/2019   1:30:0 2017-DM-000009 

 Edmonds Denise J  
 Citation in Contempt 

 

 Edmonds Darrell Lee  
 

 Helbert Michael 
 12/3/2018   1:30:0 2016-DM-000021 

 Wells Traci  
 Motion 

 

 Wells Bradley Clifford  
 



 

Kansas Legal Services of Emporia 

 Adkison Jeremy 
 1/7/2019   1:30:00 2018-CR-000041 

 Peters Trey Douglas  
 Pretrial Conference 

 

 

 

 Floyd James 
 12/3/2018   1:30:0 2013-JC-000001 Permanency Hearing 

 SEALED 

 

 

 Noble Jonathon 



 

Law Office of Seth Meyer 

 Meyer Seth 
 11/15/2018  10:00 2006-PR-000022 

 
 Hearing on Petition 

 

 

 
 11/19/2018   1:30 2012-CR-000032 

 Hensley Nicole D  
 Review of Citation in Contempt 

 

 

 
 11/19/2018   1:30 2013-CR-000031 

 Long Travis Scott  
 Review of Citation in Contempt 

 

 

 
 11/19/2018   1:30 2016-CR-000052 

 Pedersen Austin S  
 Citation in Contempt 

 

 

 
 11/27/2018   9:00 2017-CR-000016 

 O'Brien Tiffany  
 Motion 

 

 

 
 11/29/2018  10:30 2018-TR-000275 

 Christmon Jason Darnell  
 Diversion 

 

 

 
 11/29/2018  10:30 2018-TR-000740 

 Gennette Branon Randolph  
 Pretrial Conference 

 

 

 
 11/29/2018  10:30 2018-TR-000799 

 Aldava Everto Galan  
 Pretrial Conference 

 

 

 
 12/3/2018   1:30:0 2013-JC-000001 Permanency Hearing 

 SEALED 

 

 
 12/20/2018   9:30 2018-TR-000633 

 Carter-Stone Austin D  
 Sentencing 

 

 

 
 12/20/2018  10:00 2017-JC-000013 Permanency Hearing 

 SEALED 

 

 
 12/20/2018  10:00 2017-JC-000014 Permanency Hearing 

 SEALED 



 

 
 12/20/2018  10:30 2018-TR-000299 

 Kellogg Nicole L  
 Sentencing 

 

 

 
 2/11/2019   1:30:0 2017-JC-000001 Permanency Hearing 

 SEALED 

 

 
 4/15/2019   1:30:0 2016-JC-000003 Permanency Hearing 

 SEALED 

 

 
 4/15/2019   1:30:0 2016-JC-000004 Permanency Hearing 

 SEALED 

 

 
 4/15/2019   1:30:0 2016-JC-000005 Permanency Hearing 

 SEALED 

 

 
 5/28/2019   9:00:0 2017-JC-000004 Permanency Hearing 

 SEALED 

 

 



 

Miller & Heiman 

 Miller Monte 
 2/11/2019   1:30:0 2017-JC-000001 Permanency Hearing 

 SEALED 

 

 



 

Patton Putnam & Dean LLC 

 Dean Paul 
 11/27/2018  10:00 2018-CR-000043 

 Jackson Johnny Lee  
 Preliminary 

 

 

 
 12/3/2018   1:30:0 2016-DM-000021 

 Wells Traci  
 Motion 

 

 Wells Bradley Clifford  
 



 

Symmonds & Symmonds LLC 

 Symmonds Stuart 
 11/26/2018   1:15 2018-CR-000040 

 Spiker Justin David  
 Pretrial Conference 

 

 

 
 2/11/2019   1:30:0 2017-JC-000001 Permanency Hearing 

 SEALED 

 

 



 

Young Williams 

 Goetz Philip 
 1/22/2019   1:30:0 1998-DM-000027 

 McComber Ronald Jason  
 Review of Citation in Contempt 

 

 SRS - El Dorado  
 
 1/22/2019   1:30:0 2006-DM-000032 

 Mallory Jerry Eugene  
 Review of Citation in Contempt 

 

 SRS - El Dorado  
 

 Maxon Chandler 
 1/22/2019   1:30:0 1998-DM-000027 

 McComber Ronald Jason  
 Review of Citation in Contempt 

 

 SRS - El Dorado  
 



 

 

 Allen Laura 
 12/3/2018   1:30:0 2013-JC-000001 Permanency Hearing 

 SEALED 

 

 



 

 Ambrose Christopher 
 11/29/2018   9:00 2017-CR-000055 

 Shapley Brittany C  
 Motion 

 

 

 
 11/29/2018   9:00 2018-CR-000021 

 Brown Kain Edward  
 Sentencing 

 

 

 
 11/30/2018  10:30 2018-TR-000044 

 Delacadena Anamaria  
 Pretrial Conference 

 

 

 
 11/30/2018  10:30 2018-TR-000797 

 Navarijo Corea Marilin Y  
 Arraignment 

 

 

 
 11/30/2018  11:00 2018-CR-000032 

 Watts Brendan Tyler  
 Preliminary 

 

 

 
 12/6/2018   9:00:0 2017-TR-001082 

 Morrissey William J Jr 
 Sentencing 

 

 

 
 12/20/2018  10:00 2017-JC-000013 Permanency Hearing 

 SEALED 

 

 
 12/20/2018  10:00 2017-JC-000014 Permanency Hearing 

 SEALED 

 

 
 1/17/2019   9:00:0 2010-TR-000649 

 Peterson Myesha Mercedes  
 Jury Trial 

 

 

 
 5/28/2019   9:00:0 2017-JC-000004 Permanency Hearing 

 SEALED 

 

 



 

 Ausemus Stanley 
 1/22/2019   1:30:0 2017-DM-000009 

 Edmonds Denise J  
 Citation in Contempt 

 

 Edmonds Darrell Lee  
 



 

 Bailey Chris 
 1/22/2019   1:30:0 1998-DM-000027 

 McComber Ronald Jason  
 Review of Citation in Contempt 

 

 SRS - El Dorado  
 



 

 Bordonaro James 
 11/26/2018   1:30 2018-CR-000044 

 Smith Brian Lynn  
 Pretrial Conference 

 

 

 



 

 Fanning Gary 
 11/20/2018   9:00 2018-LM-000028 

 Sherwood Ronald L  
 Notice of Intended Dismissal 

 

 Kansas Payment Center  
 



 

 Garretson Tyler 
 4/1/2019   1:30:00 2018-CR-000005 

 Aliber Matthew Todd  
 Review 

 

 

 



 

 Halleran Michael 
 11/19/2018   1:30 2012-CR-000032 

 Hensley Nicole D  
 Review of Citation in Contempt 

 

 

 
 11/19/2018   1:30 2013-CR-000031 

 Long Travis Scott  
 Review of Citation in Contempt 

 

 

 
 11/19/2018   1:30 2015-CR-000026 

 Bell Brandy Michelle  
 Review of Citation in Contempt 

 

 

 
 11/19/2018   1:30 2016-CR-000052 

 Pedersen Austin S  
 Citation in Contempt 

 

 

 
 1/22/2019   1:30:0 2016-CR-000040 

 Ankerholz Amanda Marie  
 Review of Citation in Contempt 

 

 

 



 

 Halvorsen William 
 11/19/2018   1:30 2015-CR-000026 

 Bell Brandy Michelle  
 Review of Citation in Contempt 

 

 

 
 11/19/2018   1:30 2016-CR-000052 

 Pedersen Austin S  
 Citation in Contempt 

 

 

 
 11/20/2018   9:00 2018-TR-000274 

 Beach Dmario Darnell  
 Arraignment 

 

 

 
 11/20/2018  10:30 2018-CR-000042 

 Voelker Dominic Louie  
 Preliminary 

 

 

 
 11/26/2018   1:15 2018-CR-000040 

 Spiker Justin David  
 Pretrial Conference 

 

 

 
 11/26/2018   1:30 2018-CR-000044 

 Smith Brian Lynn  
 Pretrial Conference 

 

 

 
 11/27/2018   9:00 2017-CR-000016 

 O'Brien Tiffany  
 Motion 

 

 

 
 11/27/2018   9:30 2018-TR-000813 

 Juarez Adrian  
 First Appearance 

 

 

 
 11/27/2018  10:00 2018-CR-000043 

 Jackson Johnny Lee  
 Preliminary 

 

 

 
 11/27/2018  10:00 2018-TR-000771 

 Freeman Lewis  
 Diversion 

 

 

 
 11/29/2018   9:00 2017-CR-000055 

 Shapley Brittany C  
 Motion 

 

 



 
 11/29/2018   9:00 2018-CR-000021 

 Brown Kain Edward  
 Sentencing 

 

 

 
 11/29/2018   9:30 2018-CR-000036 

 Smith Devin Michael  
 Sentencing 

 

 

 
 11/29/2018  10:00 2018-TR-000653 

 Grayson Cierra Rachelle  
 Sentencing 

 

 

 
 11/29/2018  10:30 2018-TR-000275 

 Christmon Jason Darnell  
 Diversion 

 

 

 
 11/29/2018  10:30 2018-TR-000740 

 Gennette Branon Randolph  
 Pretrial Conference 

 

 

 
 11/29/2018  10:30 2018-TR-000799 

 Aldava Everto Galan  
 Pretrial Conference 

 

 

 
 11/30/2018   9:00 2018-JC-000002 Adjudication 

 SEALED 

 

 
 11/30/2018  10:00 2018-CR-000038 Diversion 

 SEALED 

 

 
 11/30/2018  10:00 2018-TR-000837 

 Gilkey Alexandra Lynn Ray  
 First Appearance 

 

 

 
 11/30/2018  10:00 2018-TR-000855 

 McKinley Scott A  
 First Appearance 

 

 

 
 11/30/2018  10:30 2018-TR-000044 

 Delacadena Anamaria  
 Pretrial Conference 

 

 

 
 11/30/2018  10:30 2018-TR-000401 

 Haro Aurelio  
 Pretrial Conference 

 



 

 
 11/30/2018  10:30 2018-TR-000797 

 Navarijo Corea Marilin Y  
 Arraignment 

 

 

 
 11/30/2018  11:00 2018-CR-000032 

 Watts Brendan Tyler  
 Preliminary 

 

 

 
 12/3/2018   1:30:0 2018-CR-000006 

 Talkington Cyrus  
 Sentencing 

 

 

 
 12/3/2018   1:30:0 2018-CR-000039 

 White Jason Quincy  
 Pretrial Conference 

 

 

 
 12/6/2018   9:00:0 2017-TR-001082 

 Morrissey William J Jr 
 Sentencing 

 

 

 
 12/20/2018   9:30 2018-TR-000633 

 Carter-Stone Austin D  
 Sentencing 

 

 

 
 12/20/2018  10:00 2017-JC-000013 Permanency Hearing 

 SEALED 

 

 
 12/20/2018  10:00 2017-JC-000014 Permanency Hearing 

 SEALED 

 

 
 12/20/2018  10:30 2018-TR-000299 

 Kellogg Nicole L  
 Sentencing 

 

 

 
 1/3/2019  10:30:0 2018-CR-000028 

 Carson Shelby J  
 Pretrial Conference 

 

 

 
 1/7/2019   1:30:00 2018-CR-000018 

 McComber Ronald Jason  
 Pretrial Conference 

 

 

 
 1/7/2019   1:30:00 2018-CR-000041 

 Peters Trey Douglas  
 Pretrial Conference 



 

 

 
 1/17/2019   9:00:0 2010-TR-000649 

 Peterson Myesha Mercedes  
 Jury Trial 

 

 

 
 1/22/2019  10:00: 2018-TR-000263 

 Hernandez Marcie  
 Motion 

 

 

 
 1/22/2019   1:30:0 2016-CR-000040 

 Ankerholz Amanda Marie  
 Review of Citation in Contempt 

 

 

 
 1/22/2019   1:30:0 2018-CR-000037 

 Covell Hayley Chastain  
 Pretrial Conference 

 

 

 
 1/23/2019   9:00:0 2018-CR-000018 

 McComber Ronald Jason  
 Jury Trial 

 

 

 
 1/31/2019   9:00:0 2018-CR-000028 

 Carson Shelby J  
 Jury Trial 

 

 

 
 2/6/2019   9:00:00 2018-CR-000025 

 Burright Jon  
 Jury Trial 

 

 

 
 2/11/2019   1:30:0 2017-JC-000001 Permanency Hearing 

 SEALED 

 

 
 2/12/2019  10:00: 2018-CR-000037 

 Covell Hayley Chastain  
 Jury Trial 

 

 

 
 4/1/2019   1:30:00 2018-CR-000005 

 Aliber Matthew Todd  
 Review 

 

 

 
 4/15/2019   1:30:0 2016-JC-000003 Permanency Hearing 

 SEALED 

 

 
 4/15/2019   1:30:0 2016-JC-000004 Permanency Hearing 

 SEALED 



 

 
 4/15/2019   1:30:0 2016-JC-000005 Permanency Hearing 

 SEALED 

 

 
 5/28/2019   9:00:0 2017-JC-000004 Permanency Hearing 

 SEALED 

 

 



 

 Heiman Nicholas 
 12/3/2018   1:30:0 2013-JC-000001 Permanency Hearing 

 SEALED 

 

 
 1/3/2019  10:30:0 2018-CR-000028 

 Carson Shelby J  
 Pretrial Conference 

 

 

 
 1/22/2019   1:30:0 2018-CR-000037 

 Covell Hayley Chastain  
 Pretrial Conference 

 

 

 
 1/31/2019   9:00:0 2018-CR-000028 

 Carson Shelby J  
 Jury Trial 

 

 

 
 2/12/2019  10:00: 2018-CR-000037 

 Covell Hayley Chastain  
 Jury Trial 

 

 

 



 

 Miller Chase 
 1/7/2019   1:30:00 2018-CR-000018 

 McComber Ronald Jason  
 Pretrial Conference 

 

 

 



 

 North William 
 11/15/2018  10:00 2006-PR-000022 

 
 Hearing on Petition 

 

 

 



 

 Pro Se 
 11/20/2018   9:00 2018-TR-000274 

 Beach Dmario Darnell  
 Arraignment 

 

 

 
 11/27/2018  10:00 2018-TR-000771 

 Freeman Lewis  
 Diversion 

 

 

 
 11/30/2018  10:30 2018-TR-000401 

 Haro Aurelio  
 Pretrial Conference 

 

 

 



 

 Roy-Bachman Brandy 
 11/30/2018   9:00 2018-JC-000002 Adjudication 

 SEALED 

 

 
 1/22/2019   1:30:0 1998-DM-000027 

 McComber Ronald Jason  
 Review of Citation in Contempt 

 

 SRS - El Dorado  
 
 4/15/2019   1:30:0 2016-JC-000003 Permanency Hearing 

 SEALED 

 

 
 4/15/2019   1:30:0 2016-JC-000004 Permanency Hearing 

 SEALED 

 

 
 4/15/2019   1:30:0 2016-JC-000005 Permanency Hearing 

 SEALED 

 

 



 

 Simmons Rand 
 12/3/2018   1:30:0 2013-JC-000001 Permanency Hearing 

 SEALED 

 

 



 

 Strotkamp Audie 
 1/22/2019   1:30:0 1998-DM-000027 

 McComber Ronald Jason  
 Review of Citation in Contempt 

 

 SRS - El Dorado  
 



 

 Williams Brian 
 12/3/2018   1:30:0 2013-JC-000001 Permanency Hearing 

 SEALED 

 

 
 12/3/2018   1:30:0 2018-CR-000039 

 White Jason Quincy  
 Pretrial Conference 

 

 

 
 1/22/2019   1:30:0 2006-DM-000032 

 Mallory Jerry Eugene  
 Review of Citation in Contempt 

 

 SRS - El Dorado  
 
 2/6/2019   9:00:00 2018-CR-000025 

 Burright Jon  
 Jury Trial 

 

 

 



 

 Woerth Clinton 
 12/18/2018   9:00 2018-LM-000036 

 Holloway Lynda P  
 Answer Date 

 

 Portfolio Recovery  
 Associates LLC 

 



 



 

 


